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U.S. District Court - District of Colorado

District of Colorado

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 4/6/2021 at 5:10 PM MDT and filed on 4/6/2021 
Case Name: United States Securities and Exchange Commission v. Friedland et al
Case Number: 1:18-cv-00529-MSK-MEH
Filer:
WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 12/04/2019
Document Number: 101(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ORDER granting [100] Motion for Appointment of Distribution Agent: JND Legal
Administration is hereby appointed as Distribution Agent with respect to the
Fair Fund in this matter. By Judge Marcia S. Krieger on 4/5/21. Text Only
Entry(msklc2, )

1:18-cv-00529-MSK-MEH Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Steven M. Feder     steve@federlawfirm.com, bo@federlawfirm.com,
office@federlawfirm.com

Peter G. Koclanes     pkoclanes@shermanhoward.com, dfouts@shermanhoward.com,
efiling@sah.com, jrobarge@shermanhoward.com

Allison Tungate Mikulecky     allison.l.tungate@lmco.com, csayka@shermanhoward.com,
efiling@sah.com, rschipper@shermanhoward.com
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Christian D.H. Schultz     schultzc@sec.gov, cdhschultz@icloud.com

Michael Thomas Grimes     grimesmi@sec.gov

Timothy K. Halloran     hallorant@sec.gov

Ilana H. Eisenstein     ilana.eisenstein@dlapiper.com, terry.leonardis@dlapiper.com

Jonathan William Haray     jonathan.haray@dlapiper.com, chezelle.mcdade@dlapiper.com,
jessica.green-johnson@dlapiper.com, jonathan-haray-0696@ecf.pacerpro.com

Jason Michael Hopkins     jason.hopkins@dlapiper.com, jen.westin@dlapiper.com

Jason Scott Lewis     jason.lewis@dlapiper.com, jen.westin@dlapiper.com

Noel Gittens     GittensN@sec.gov
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